Document PDSCEL ver 1.0,  page 1 of 2
Connect Electric
®
VIDEO
4 : 3
WIDE
16 : 9
Bjurab Sweden AB

 KG
ART. NO
SCREEN SIZE
WIDTH x HEIGHT
VIEW. AREA
WIDTH x HEIGHT
WT.
 KG
ART. NO
SCREEN SIZE
WIDTH x HEIGHT
VIEW. AREA
WIDTH x HEIGHT
WT.
 KG
CEL1420 1400 x 2000 7.0 CEL125 1250 x 1250 6.0 CEL1617-V 1600 x 1650 1500 x 1125 7.9 CEL1617-W 1600 x 1650 1500 x 845 7.9
CEL1520 1500 x 2000 7.2 CEL150 1500 x 1500 6.9 CEL1817-V 1800 x 1650 1700 x 1275 8.8 CEL1817-W 1800 x 1650 1700 x 955 8.8
CEL1620 1600 x 2000 7.5 CEL180 1800 x 1800 8.3 CEL2017-V 2000 x 1650 1900 x 1425 9.5 CEL2017-W 2000 x 1650 1900 x 1070 9.5
CEL1820 1800 x 2000 8.4 CEL200 2000 x 2000 9.9 CEL2217-V 2200 x 1650 2100 x 1575 10.6 CEL2217-W 2200 x 1650 2100 x 1180 10.6
CEL220 2200 x 2200 10.5 CEL2417-V 2400 x 1800 2300 x 1725 11.1 CEL2417-W 2400 x 1650 2300 x 1295 11.1
CEL240 2400 x 2400 11.8
RecieverSwitch Transmitter
part of AutoLinkpart of Remote Control as well as AutoLink

Bjurab Sweden AB
Kristinebergsvägen 22
SE-302 41 Halmstad
Sweden
Tel: +46 – 35 – 144290
Fax: +46 – 35 – 144291
Email: info@bjurab.se
Web:  www.bjurab.se
All dimensions in this document are in mm. Document PDSCEL ver 1.0,  page 2 of 2
Art. no euro	plug: 210695
	 UK	plug: 210695-UK
Art. no euro	plug: 210700
	 UK	plug: 210700-UK
All weights are gross (total weight including packaging, brackets etc.).
The first part of the article number indicates the control option;  CEL = Switch,  CELF = Remote Control,  CELA = AutoLink  and  CELI = Installation.
Euro plug is supplied as standard. For UK plug add -UK at the end of the article number.  Example:  An 1817-V with Remote Control and UK plug = CELF1817-V-UK
ARTICLE NO ARTICLE NO ARTICLE NO
485030 30 cm brackets,  pair 210603 Switch,  2-positions 210604 Keyswitch,  3-positions
485050 50 cm brackets,  pair 210660 RF-control, 3-positions, euro plug 400300 Screen Cleaning Spray,  250 ml
485075 75 cm brackets,  pair 210660-UK RF-control, 3-positions, UK plug